2020 New Hampshire State High Power Rifle Championship

600 Yard Mid-Range Prone
September 20, 20202 Ferry Brook Range Keene, NH

Name Cat Class
Trickett, C. Sr. HM
Kiley, J. Civ. HM
Castonguay, J. Sr. HM
Garbouchian, V.F. * Sr. HM
Sales, D. * Civ. HM
DeSantis, P. * Gr.Sr. HM
Racine, L. * Gr.Sr. HM
Pace, C. * Civ. EX
DeFina, M. Gr.Sr. MA
May, M. * Jr.  UNC

McCalmont, S. * Civ. HM

LaBarge, T Pol. EX
Dugas, J. * Sr. HM
West, J. Sr. EX
Sypko, K. * Civ. EX
Nesbitt, P. * W. EX
Browne, B. * Civ. UNC
Bryant, R. * Gr.Sr. UNC

* New Hampshire Resident

Rifle

Match
Match
Palma
Match
Palma

Palma

Match

Match
Match

Palma

Match Rifle

Match#l Match#2

200-12x  200-13x
198-12x  197-12x
199-11x  199-11x
200-16x  192-09x
199-13x 191-07x
196-07x 192-07x
193-05x 190-09x
196-10x 182-03x
170-01x 175-02x
188-08x 176-00x

F/TR

194-06x  193-05x
196-05x  192-07x
197-07x  195-08x
192-02x 190-02x
193-03x  186-02x
187-04x  184-04x

F-OPEN

199-14x  195-06x
189-04x  177-01x

Must be NH resident be win NH Championship

Match#3 Match#4 AGG.

200-08x
200-11x
196-08x
196-06x
198-09x
192-03x
195-03x
196-07x
185-00x
162-02x

194-06x
192-06x
185-05x
190-06x
193-07x
190-02x

195-06x
178-00x

600-33x OW
595-35x 1st HM
594-30x

588-31x NH Champ
588-29x

580-20x

578-17x

574-20x

530-03x

526-10x

581-17x NH Champ
580-18x 1st F/TR
577-20x

572-13x

572-12x

561-10x

589-26x NH Champ
544-05x



